MACO TRICOAT EVO RANGE
EBT RAIL ESPAGNOLETTE BOLT
Product Code: EBT
Casement Window Hardware Range
• EBT RAIL espagnolette bolt is the ultimate inline multipoint
locking system for side hung or top hung single windows
• The R.A.I.L. (Reverse Action Inline) bolt operation pulls the
locking cams together, clamping them into both sides of the

Extremely hard
duplex layer: up to
600 HV
Steel or
Zamak
(hardness according to Vickers)
5
Product Code: EBT
EBT RAIL ESPAGNOLETTE BOLT
LIT-DC-EBT-TE
T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
EBT0400
EBT0200
Visit www.coastal-group.com for CAD drawings
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH UNITS
EBT0200-22-TE 200mm bolt, 7.7mm mushroom, 1 locking point, 22mm backset TE Each
EBT0400-22-TE 400mm bolt, 7.7mm mushroom, 2 locking point, 22mm backset TE Each
EBT0600-22-TE 600mm bolt, 7.7mm mushroom, 2 locking point, 22mm backset TE Each
EBT0800-22-TE 800mm bolt, 7.7mm mushroom, 3 locking point, 22mm backset TE Each
EBT1000-22-TE 1000mm bolt, 7.7mm mushroom, 3 locking point, 22mm backset TE Each
EBT1200-22-TE 1200mm bolt, 7.7mm mushroom, 3 locking point, 22mm backset TE Each
FINISHES:
TE
Maco Tricoat Evo
BENEFITS OF FITTING MACO TRICOAT HARDWARE: